Round 34 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Fri 8th Mar 2024 TIME: 19:00
Rating

Board Date
2024-03-08 0999
2024-03-08 1063
2024-03-08 0896
2024-03-08 0981
2024-03-08 0000
2024-03-08 0000
2024-03-08 1072
2024-03-08 1128
2024-03-08 1072

2024-03-08 0786
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2024-03-08 0896

12 2024-03-08 0997

13 2024-03-08 1315
14 2024-03-08 1117
15 2024-03-08 0000
16 2024-03-08 1063
17 2024-03-08 0000
18 2024-03-08 0000
19 2024-03-08 0000
20 2024-03-08 0000

White
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Kayani, Jordi
Jaswal, Aryaman
Wong, Winston
Murray, Noah
Kapoor, Prabhgun
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Kapoor, Prabhgun
Karunathilake, Deekshana

Kayani, Jordi

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Gurung, Sanichya
Ho, Roy Nathaniel
Wong, Winston
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Default

Default

Default

Default
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Black
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Jaswal, Aryaman
Kayani, Jordi
Murray, Noah
Wong, Winston
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Kapoor, Prabhgun
Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Tanisetty, Mithul

Sherzad, Mohammad
Mustafa

Kayani, Jordi

Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Gauri, Dhairye
Tanisetty, Mithul
Kapoor, Devansh
Default

Default

Default

Default

Rating
1063
0999
0981
0896
0000
0000
1128
1072
1128
0786

0997

0896

1128
1495
0786
1263
0000
0000
0000
0000
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